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Result Service Austria Climbing | Kletterverband Österreich
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2.2.2026 2:361 / 8

U8 Weiblich

Rk Bib Name YoB Club State Country B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 B6 B7 B8 B9 B10 B11 B12 Score Q

1 6 PALMETSHOFER Lotta 2017 NFÖ Steyr OÖ AUT 12.50 12.50 12.50 12.50 12.50 16.67 14.29 14.29 16.67 20.00 12.50 25.00 181.92 Q

1 7 RITT Elke 2017 ÖAV St. Peter/Au NÖ AUT 12.50 12.50 12.50 12.50 12.50 16.67 14.29 14.29 16.67 20.00 12.50 25.00 181.92 Q

3 1 BRUNO Dorotea 2017 ÖAV Graz STMK AUT 12.50 12.50 12.50 12.50 12.50 16.67 14.29 14.29 16.67 20.00 12.50 25.00 181.92 Q

3 4 MACK Franziska 2017 Boulderverein BLOC Ho STMK AUT 12.50 12.50 12.50 12.50 12.50 16.67 14.29 14.29 16.67 20.00 12.50 25.00 181.92 Q

5 8 TRITSCHER Michaela 2017 ÖAV Straßwalchen SLBG AUT 12.50 12.50 12.50 12.50 12.50 16.67 14.29 14.29 16.67 20.00 12.50 0.00 156.92 Q

6 2 KNOLL Hanna 2017 AUT 12.50 12.50 12.50 12.50 12.50 16.67 14.29 14.29 16.67 0.00 12.50 0.00 136.92 Q

7 3 KRENN Mathilda 2018 Boulderclub Sportverei STMK AUT 12.50 12.50 12.50 12.50 12.50 0.00 14.29 14.29 0.00 0.00 12.50 0.00 103.58

8 5 MAURITSCH Josephine 2018 NFÖ Wien W AUT 12.50 12.50 12.50 12.50 12.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.50 0.00 75.00
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U10 Weiblich

Rk Bib Name YoB Club State Country B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 B6 B7 B8 B9 B10 B11 B12 Score Q

1 21 SCHÜTZ Romy 2016 ÖAV Schladming STMK AUT 10.00 9.09 10.00 100.00 10.00 11.11 0.00 16.67 33.33 100.00 0.00 0.00 300.20 Q

2 20 MARCHL Lisa 2016 Boulderverein BLOC Ho STMK AUT 10.00 9.09 10.00 0.00 10.00 11.11 0.00 16.67 33.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.20 Q

2 23 SOKOLL Luisa 2015 ÖAV Wolfsberg KNT AUT 10.00 9.09 10.00 0.00 10.00 11.11 0.00 16.67 33.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.20 Q

4 16 KRENN Theresa 2015 Boulderclub Sportverei STMK AUT 10.00 9.09 10.00 0.00 10.00 11.11 0.00 16.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 66.87 Q

4 17 LUNGENSCHMIED Lina 2015 NFÖ Steyr OÖ AUT 10.00 9.09 10.00 0.00 10.00 11.11 0.00 16.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 66.87 Q

4 24 WIEGELE Liselotte 2015 Boulderverein BLOC Ho STMK AUT 10.00 9.09 10.00 0.00 10.00 11.11 0.00 16.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 66.87 Q

7 14 HACKER Anna 2016 Boulderclub Sportverei STMK AUT 10.00 9.09 10.00 0.00 10.00 11.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.20

7 15 KOFLER Josefina 2016 Verein Boulderpoint Le STMK AUT 10.00 9.09 10.00 0.00 10.00 11.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.20

7 22 SEIDL Mathilda Adina 2015 Boulderverein BLOC Ho STMK AUT 10.00 9.09 10.00 0.00 10.00 11.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.20

10 13 HABERL Johanna-Rosa 2016 Verein Boulderpoint Le STMK AUT 10.00 9.09 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.09

11 18 MACK Julia 2015 Boulderclub Sportverei STMK AUT 0.00 9.09 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.09
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1 40 REINISCH Anika 2013 Boulderclub Sportverei STMK AUT 6.25 6.25 6.25 9.09 10.00 50.00 16.67 7.69 11.11 50.00 0.00 0.00 173.31 Q

2 39 REINER Flora 2014 Boulderverein BLOC Ho STMK AUT 6.25 6.25 6.25 9.09 10.00 50.00 16.67 7.69 11.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 123.31 Q

3 47 NEUMAYR Johanna 2013 NFÖ Wien W AUT 6.25 6.25 6.25 9.09 10.00 0.00 16.67 7.69 0.00 50.00 0.00 0.00 112.20 Q

4 32 BAUER Lina 2014 NFÖ Wien W AUT 6.25 6.25 6.25 9.09 10.00 0.00 16.67 7.69 11.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 73.31 Q

4 46 WALCHER Zoe 2014 ÖAV Liezen STMK AUT 6.25 6.25 6.25 9.09 10.00 0.00 16.67 7.69 11.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 73.31 Q

6 35 KLETZER Charlotte 2014 ÖAV Austria W AUT 6.25 6.25 6.25 9.09 10.00 0.00 0.00 7.69 11.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 56.64 Q

7 31 BARTH Marie 2013 ÖAV Gebirgsverein W AUT 6.25 6.25 6.25 9.09 10.00 0.00 0.00 7.69 11.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 56.64

7 36 KOUBA Luisa 2014 Boulderverein BLOC Ho STMK AUT 6.25 6.25 6.25 9.09 10.00 0.00 0.00 7.69 11.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 56.64

9 45 TRAUB Johanna 2014 Boulderclub Sportverei STMK AUT 6.25 6.25 6.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.67 7.69 11.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.22

10 34 HÖNIGL Nora 2014 Boulderverein BLOC Ho STMK AUT 6.25 6.25 6.25 9.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.69 11.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.64

11 42 SIEGL Clara 2013 ÖAV Fürstenfeld STMK AUT 6.25 6.25 6.25 9.09 10.00 0.00 0.00 7.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.53

12 37 LIENHART Emilia 2014 Boulderclub Sportverei STMK AUT 6.25 6.25 6.25 9.09 10.00 0.00 0.00 7.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.53

13 41 ROCH Karoline 2014 ÖAV Fürstenfeld STMK AUT 6.25 6.25 6.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.44

14 38 MÜHLBACHER Emilia 2014 ÖAV Mixnitz STMK AUT 6.25 6.25 6.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.75

15 33 EULENSTEIN Sarah 2013 ÖAV Graz STMK AUT 6.25 6.25 6.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.75

15 44 TATRA Flora Louise 2014 Boulderverein BLOC Ho STMK AUT 6.25 6.25 6.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.75
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1 63 WOHINZ Anna 2012 Boulderverein BLOC Ho STMK AUT 9.09 9.09 10.00 9.09 16.67 33.33 12.50 100.00 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 299.77 Q

2 58 LIENHART Florentina 2011 Boulderclub Sportverei STMK AUT 9.09 9.09 10.00 9.09 16.67 33.33 12.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 99.77 Q

3 56 KLETZER Marlene 2011 ÖAV Austria W AUT 9.09 9.09 10.00 9.09 16.67 33.33 12.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 99.77 Q

4 51 DIONIS Nora 2012 Boulderclub Sportverei STMK AUT 9.09 9.09 10.00 9.09 16.67 0.00 12.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 66.44 Q

4 55 KIESLICH Viola 2012 ÖAV Austria W AUT 9.09 9.09 10.00 9.09 16.67 0.00 12.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 66.44 Q

6 52 EDLER Luise 2011 Boulderverein BLOC Ho STMK AUT 9.09 9.09 10.00 9.09 16.67 0.00 12.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 66.44 Q

7 54 HOLLERER Anna 2012 Boulderverein Newton STMK AUT 9.09 9.09 10.00 9.09 0.00 0.00 12.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 49.77

7 60 PIPPAN Anna 2011 ÖAV Graz STMK AUT 9.09 9.09 10.00 9.09 0.00 0.00 12.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 49.77

9 53 FARCHER Sophia 2012 ÖAV Mixnitz STMK AUT 9.09 9.09 10.00 9.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.27

10 64 ZIRBESEGGER Lena 2012 ÖAV Mixnitz STMK AUT 9.09 9.09 10.00 9.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.27

11 59 NEIDHART Julia 2012 ÖAV Fürstenfeld STMK AUT 9.09 9.09 0.00 9.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.27
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1 72 RELLA Leo 2017 ÖTK Wiener Neustadt NÖ AUT 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 33.33 50.00 50.00 33.33 50.00 100.00 50.00 100.00 566.66 Q

2 71 LEODOLTER Laurenz 2017 AUT 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 33.33 50.00 50.00 33.33 50.00 0.00 50.00 0.00 366.66 Q

3 73 ROCH Alexander 2017 ÖAV Fürstenfeld STMK AUT 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 33.33 0.00 0.00 33.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 166.66 Q

4 74 SEIDL Johann 2018 ÖAV Graz STMK AUT 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 Q
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1 88 OBILTSCHNIG Ronnie 2015 SV St. Johann i.R. KNT AUT 6.25 5.88 5.88 14.29 5.88 6.25 0.00 8.33 14.29 25.00 0.00 0.00 92.05 Q

2 84 GRUBITS Dusan 2015 HUN 6.25 5.88 5.88 14.29 5.88 6.25 0.00 8.33 14.29 25.00 0.00 0.00 92.05 Q

2 85 GRUBITS Milan 2015 HUN 6.25 5.88 5.88 14.29 5.88 6.25 0.00 8.33 14.29 25.00 0.00 0.00 92.05 Q

2 94 SCHWARZ Noel 2015 NFÖ Petzen KNT AUT 6.25 5.88 5.88 14.29 5.88 6.25 0.00 8.33 14.29 25.00 0.00 0.00 92.05 Q

5 93 SCHWARZ Laron 2016 NFÖ Petzen KNT AUT 6.25 5.88 5.88 14.29 5.88 6.25 0.00 8.33 14.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 67.05 Q

5 97 TSCHERNER Emil 2015 Boulderverein BLOC Ho STMK AUT 6.25 5.88 5.88 14.29 5.88 6.25 0.00 8.33 14.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 67.05 Q

7 82 DÜRNBERGER Florian 2015 ÖAV Radstadt SLBG AUT 6.25 5.88 5.88 14.29 5.88 6.25 0.00 8.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.76

8 87 MITTERLEHNER Maximilian 2016 ÖAV Linz OG Bad Zell OÖ AUT 6.25 5.88 5.88 0.00 5.88 6.25 0.00 8.33 14.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.76

9 83 EBNER Maximilian 2015 AUT 6.25 5.88 5.88 0.00 5.88 6.25 0.00 8.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.47

9 89 OMAN Kilian 2016 NFÖ Petzen KNT AUT 6.25 5.88 5.88 0.00 5.88 6.25 0.00 8.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.47

9 91 RELLA Oliver 2015 ÖTK Wiener Neustadt NÖ AUT 6.25 5.88 5.88 0.00 5.88 6.25 0.00 8.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.47

9 99 WOLKENSTEINER Maximilian 2015 AUT 6.25 5.88 5.88 0.00 5.88 6.25 0.00 8.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.47

13 92 SCHÖNHUBER Simon 2016 ÖAV Rohrbach OÖ AUT 6.25 5.88 5.88 0.00 5.88 6.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.14

14 81 AUMANN Florian 2016 ÖAV Graz STMK AUT 6.25 5.88 5.88 0.00 5.88 6.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.14

14 96 SUMPER Andreas 2015 Boulderclub Sportverei STMK AUT 6.25 5.88 5.88 0.00 5.88 6.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.14

16 86 KOTHBAUER Lorenz 2016 AUT 0.00 5.88 5.88 0.00 5.88 6.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.89

16 98 WAGNER Nick 2016 Boulderverein BLOC Ho STMK AUT 6.25 5.88 5.88 0.00 5.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.89
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1 123 PRIMAS Viktor 2013 ÖAV Graz STMK AUT 5.26 5.26 5.56 6.25 6.67 16.67 9.09 5.56 6.67 14.29 0.00 0.00 81.28 Q

1 132 WENINGER Leo 2013 Boulderverein BLOC Ho STMK AUT 5.26 5.26 5.56 6.25 6.67 16.67 9.09 5.56 6.67 14.29 0.00 0.00 81.28 Q

3 112 BRANDL Felix 2013 Boulderverein BLOC Ho STMK AUT 5.26 5.26 5.56 6.25 6.67 16.67 9.09 5.56 6.67 14.29 0.00 0.00 81.28 Q

4 130 STEYRL Laurenz 2014 ÖAV Rohrbach OÖ AUT 5.26 5.26 5.56 6.25 6.67 16.67 9.09 5.56 6.67 14.29 0.00 0.00 81.28 Q

5 117 LUEF Julian 2013 ÖAV Edelweiss W AUT 5.26 5.26 5.56 6.25 6.67 16.67 9.09 5.56 6.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 66.99 Q

6 122 PRIMAS Leonhard 2013 ÖAV Graz STMK AUT 5.26 5.26 5.56 6.25 6.67 0.00 9.09 5.56 6.67 14.29 0.00 0.00 64.61 Q

7 114 DUNCHEV Ivo 2013 NFÖ Wien W AUT 5.26 5.26 5.56 6.25 6.67 0.00 0.00 5.56 6.67 14.29 0.00 0.00 55.52

8 119 MELCHER-RAAB Thomas 2013 Boulderverein BLOC Ho STMK AUT 5.26 5.26 0.00 6.25 6.67 16.67 9.09 5.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.76

9 124 SCHNEIDER Jonathan 2014 SK Boulderbar (Wien) W AUT 5.26 5.26 5.56 6.25 6.67 0.00 9.09 5.56 6.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.32

10 115 KNOLL Jakob 2014 Boulderverein BLOC Ho STMK AUT 5.26 5.26 5.56 6.25 6.67 0.00 9.09 5.56 6.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.32

10 125 SCHÖNHUBER Anton 2014 ÖAV Rohrbach OÖ AUT 5.26 5.26 5.56 6.25 6.67 0.00 9.09 5.56 6.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.32

12 120 MITTERLEHNER Finley 2014 ÖAV Linz OG Bad Zell OÖ AUT 5.26 5.26 5.56 6.25 6.67 0.00 0.00 5.56 0.00 14.29 0.00 0.00 48.85

13 126 SCHROPP Moritz 2013 ÖAV Gebirgsverein W AUT 5.26 5.26 5.56 6.25 6.67 0.00 0.00 5.56 6.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.23

14 111 BENSING Xavier 2013 ÖAV Leoben STMK NZL 5.26 5.26 5.56 6.25 6.67 0.00 0.00 5.56 6.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.23

15 116 KOTHBAUER Moritz 2013 NFÖ Pucking OÖ AUT 5.26 5.26 5.56 6.25 6.67 0.00 0.00 5.56 6.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.23

16 127 SCHWARZ Moritz 2013 Boulderverein BLOC Ho STMK AUT 5.26 5.26 5.56 6.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.56 6.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.56

17 118 MARCHL Elias 2013 AUT 5.26 5.26 5.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.56 6.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.31

18 121 PIPPAN Paul 2013 ÖAV Graz STMK AUT 5.26 5.26 5.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.17

19 131 SVEHLIK Jakub 2013 ÖAV Akad. Sektion Gra STMK AUT 5.26 5.26 5.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.64
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1 145 MARCHL Raphael 2012 Boulderverein BLOC Ho STMK AUT 14.29 14.29 14.29 16.67 33.33 100.00 33.33 100.00 100.00 100.00 0.00 0.00 526.20 Q

2 141 GANGL Kilian 2011 NFÖ Wien W AUT 14.29 14.29 14.29 16.67 33.33 0.00 33.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 126.20 Q

3 143 KARNER-MAGNI Maximilian 2012 ÖAV Mixnitz STMK AUT 14.29 14.29 14.29 16.67 33.33 0.00 33.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 126.20 Q

4 147 VOGL Samuel 2011 Verein Boulderpoint Le STMK AUT 14.29 14.29 14.29 16.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 59.54 Q

5 142 HOJAS Sandro 2012 ÖAV Leibnitz STMK AUT 14.29 14.29 14.29 16.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 59.54 Q

5 144 MACK Florian 2012 Boulderclub Sportverei STMK AUT 14.29 14.29 14.29 16.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 59.54 Q

7 146 RADL Benjamin 2011 Verein Boulderpoint Le STMK AUT 14.29 14.29 14.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.87




